Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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50-59M
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30-39M
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30-39M
40-49M
ALL
40-49M
40-49M
30-39M
18-29M
40-49M
ALL
ALL
50-59M
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40-49M
40-49M
40-49M
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

212
202
121
207
166
211
117
130
204
208
189
210
137
132
218
222
149
102
103
126
112
141
145
152
169
155
142
133
148

Lake Plastiras Trail 2023 10km trail

BAXIAHX XAZIQTHX
OQMAL TPIANTA®YAAQY
OEOAQPOZ APAETOX
BAZIAEIOX TZIMOITANNHX
AHMHTPHX KQXTOINMOYAOX
MNANAIQTHX OIKONOMOY
MQProx AAEZOMNOYAOZ
AXIAANEAY TIANNOYAAKOZ
BAXIAHX TZAAIOZ
IOANNHZ TXOAHX
IQANNHZ MAMNANAZTAZIOY
AAE=HX XOYAIAPAX
MAPTAPITA AENAPINOY
AHMHTPIOX TOYPZIQTHX
EYAITEAOZ ®AQPOZ

BAIOX XPIXTO®OPOY

IQANNHX EAEYOEPIOX KAPBOYNHX

ALEXANDROS CHRISTOU
SONIA FARASOPOULOU
EYAITEAIA TAKOY

BRAD TRUSLER
KONXTANTINOX ZQMIOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ KAPAMMAIPHZ
>TE®ANOZ KOKKINOX
STEPT10Z AIAKAX
STE®ANOZ KOYMITOYPAZ
BAZIAHXE ©QMOINOYAOX
>OTHPHZ MOYXOMOYAOX
FEQPI10x KAPBOYNHZX

TPIKAAA

AZK NMHIAXO%/GALATSI RUNNERS

2Z.A. TPIKAAQN

AZTYNOMIA

MOYZAKI
KAPAITZA

IZ.EXMEPOX
SLOWRUNNERS
SLOWRUNNERS

THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT
GALATSI RUNNERS

2A KAPAITEAZ

MTXAPI

2.A. TPIKAAON
IZ.EXMEPOX

START 10KM
0:00:00.657(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:00.657(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:02.860(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:02.860(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:00.707(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:00.707(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:00.657(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
0:38:25.620(00:38:24)
0:38:45.707(00:38:43)
0:41:58.814(00:41:54)
0:44:17.574(00:44:15)
0:45:55.410(00:45:50)
0:47:06.080(00:47:05)
0:47:37.767(00:47:33)
0:49:40.560(00:49:33)
0:49:41.777(00:49:37)
0:50:42.497(00:50:39)
0:51:08.470(00:51:03)
0:51:24.724(00:51:22)
0:51:44.670(00:51:35)
0:52:04.414(00:52:01)
0:52:08.917(00:51:59)
0:52:17.267(00:52:15)
0:52:21.890(00:52:18)
0:52:42.194(00:52:32)
0:52:44.940(00:52:44)
0:52:52.700(00:52:50)
0:53:01.837(00:52:53)
0:53:47.784(00:53:47)
0:53:56.834(00:53:52)
0:53:58.714(00:53:58)
0:54:21.400(00:54:12)
0:54:37.594(00:54:28)
0:54:39.894(00:54:33)
0:55:48.140(00:55:46)
0:56:01.144(00:55:57)
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Cat.
40-49M
40-49M
50+W
40-49M
18-29W
18-29M
40-49M
30-39M
40-49W
40-49M
50+W
30-39W
60+M
60+M
50-59M
18-29W
40-49M
40-49M
50+W
50+W
30-39M
40-49M
40-49M
40-49W
30-39M
40-49M
40-49W
40-49W
40-49M
30-39M
40-49W
50+W

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

167
219
186
120
158
178
163
185
118
206
203
213
175
122
173
168
151
192
220
150
180
165
136
159
182
114
106
139
197
193
209
109

HAIAY KOZTOYAHY

MAPIOZ ZAPHMIXAHAIAHX
MAPIA NMANAAHMHTPIOY
TAX0X APT'YPHZ

MYPTQ KPITXOBA

HAIAY MIMIEMMOICTANNH
EYATEAOZ KQXTAMHX
OEOAQOPOZ TATTABAZIAEIOY

KONZTANTINA ANAPIKOMOYAQY

XPHZTOZXZ TXIATXIABAZ
ANAZTAXIA TPIMINTZIOY
BIBH AAE=ZIOY

ABGANAZIOX MOATZAX
TAXO0X BAZIAOIMOYAOZ
MNANAIQTHY MHTZIOX
BKAPBAPA AAZAPOY
IOANNHZ KATZIKHZ
AMOXTOAHX ZI0YZIOX
ANAZTAXIA MAATAPH
ANAZTAXIA KAP®OTTOYAQY
MANNHX NANOX
ATOXTOAOZ KQXTOIMOYAOX
MEQPI0Z rarox

EYTENIA KPOMMYAA
MIXAAHE NTENMIEK
EMMANOYHA ATATTHTOX
EVA KANLIOGLOU

APIAANH AHMOY
APIXTEIAHY TATXIOMOYAOX
AAE=ZANAPOZX 2MANOX
NAPAZKEYH ®AQPOY
LAURA MERLO

>.A.Y.BOAOY

>YAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

- EMIAE=TE --AAIBEPI
TPAXINA

KAPAITZA

2.A. TPIKAAON

MAROUSI, ATHENS

2YAOI0X MAPAOQONOAPOMON AAPIZAY

A.X.TTANTPIKAAINOX

MTZAPI

OSB-ENDURANCE TEAM-GALATSI RUNNERS

SYAAOI0%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

GALATSI RUNNERS
GALATSI RUNNERS
GALATSI RUNNERS
2.A TPIKAAQN

START 10KM
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:00.707(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:00.707(00:00:00)
0:00:13.080(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:02.860(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:11.157(00:00:00)
0:00:11.517(00:00:00)
0:00:11.517(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
0:56:31.527(00:56:24)
0:56:33.610(00:56:23)
0:56:37.014(00:56:34)
0:56:40.424(00:56:38)
0:56:56.894(00:56:56)
0:57:12.627(00:57:06)
0:57:15.714(00:57:05)
0:57:24.374(00:57:17)
0:57:25.360(00:57:24)
0:57:55.027(00:57:41)
0:58:32.590(00:58:30)
0:58:57.747(00:58:47)
0:59:04.194(00:59:01)
0:59:26.594(00:59:17)
1:00:49.454(01:00:39)
1:01:30.500(01:01:27)
1:01:56.364(01:01:46)
1:01:58.784(01:01:52)
1:02:22.917(01:02:19)
1:03:01.487(01:02:56)
1:03:19.790(01:03:15)
1:04:13.974(01:04:09)
1:04:14.437(01:04:09)
1:04:53.334(01:04:51)
1:05:01.714(01:04:55)
1:05:03.957(01:04:57)
1:05:03.957(01:04:59)
1:05:03.957(01:04:58)
1:05:38.084(01:05:26)
1:05:46.457(01:05:34)
1:05:47.674(01:05:36)
1:06:23.180(01:06:16)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

46
47
48
17
18
49
50
19
51
52
20
53
54
21
22
55
56
23
24
25
57
26
58
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
59
60

9
10
11
2
6
25
6

Cat. Gender BIB Country

30-39M
30-39M
30-39M
30-39W
40-49W
40-49M
50-59M
40-49W
50-59M
40-49M
40-49W
50-59M
40-49M
30-39W
18-29W
50-59M
60+M

40-49W
40-49W
30-39W
40-49M
40-49W
60+M

18-29W
40-49W
50+W

40-49W
40-49W
30-39W
40-49W
40-49M
30-39M

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

161
198
128
140
171
215
205
195
179
223
154
216
188
131
214
174
190
172
127
111
147
157
194
170
187
217
143
144
108
138
135
221

Name
FEQPT10Z KYPITZHXZ
MQProx TENTAZ
NIKOZ TEQPTIOY
XPIZTINA ZEPBA
MENH MAAIZIOBA
AXIAAEAZ KONTOX
2OTHPIOX TZIAMANTAZXZ
NIKOAEPA XTAGOIOYAQY
AHMHTPIOZ MIMNOTHZ
NIKOAAOZ XATZHOQTHX
2OTHPIA KOYAOZOYZA
KQONZTANTINOZ TZIAKAPAX
FEQPT10Z NAMAKQEITAZ
XAPA TONITZIQTH
AAEZIA NIKOY
FEQPI10Z MIX0Xx
ZENO®QN MATMANAZTAZIOY
EYTENIA MHTPOYAIA
E®H N'EQPTAKH
MARY SOLDATOU
KQNZTANTINOXZ KAPBOYNHZ
MAPIA KOYTZOKEPA
AHMHTPHZ XTAGHX
KAEOIMATPA MAPIA MAAQOYPA
AEZTTOINA TATIAAOIMOYAOY
MAIPH NTANOQY
200IA KAMINIQTH
MANATIQTA KAPAKAZIAQY
MARY KOTROTSOU
MNQTA AHAE
HAIAZ T'YSTOAHMOZ
EYAITEAOX KYPIAKQY

Club
KAPAITZA
TPIKAAA
LIDLRUNNERS TRIKALA
HERMES
HERMES

>MAAPIZAZ
2AYM GHBAX

>AYM GHBAX

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
LA PIAZZA TEAM

TFD LEFKADA
ANE=APTHTOX

2YAANOI' O APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

TPAXINA

AYKEIOX ATMOAAQN

RUNNERS EDESSA

TPIKAAA

START 10KM
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:10.534(00:00:00)
0:00:11.517(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:02.204(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:04.690(00:00:00)
0:00:05.797(00:00:00)
0:00:01.767(00:00:00)
0:00:13.080(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:10.534(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:03.860(00:00:00)
0:00:13.080(00:00:00)
0:00:06.564(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:10.534(00:00:00)
0:00:08.800(00:00:00)
0:00:09.847(00:00:00)
0:00:14.220(00:00:00)
0:00:10.830(00:00:00)

FINISH 10KM
1:06:39.747(01:06:29)
1:08:37.094(01:08:26)
1:08:37.180(01:08:25)
1:09:07.130(01:09:00)
1:09:07.247(01:09:00)
1:10:12.687(01:10:03)
1:10:13.807(01:10:03)
1:10:15.590(01:10:11)
1:10:21.954(01:10:19)
1:10:35.310(01:10:25)
1:10:35.407(01:10:25)
1:10:39.420(01:10:29)
1:10:58.374(01:10:53)
1:11:01.674(01:10:56)
1:11:04.604(01:10:59)
1:11:13.844(01:11:08)
1:11:51.474(01:11:49)
1:12:57.644(01:12:44)
1:13:36.687(01:13:26)
1:13:37.907(01:13:27)
1:14:46.840(01:14:42)
1:14:48.070(01:14:41)
1:15:32.134(01:15:23)
1:15:55.764(01:15:51)
1:15:56.874(01:15:43)
1:15:56.874(01:15:50)
1:18:02.530(01:17:52)
1:22:24.067(01:22:13)
1:22:24.180(01:22:15)
1:22:44.234(01:22:34)
1:23:22.100(01:23:07)
1:33:26.520(01:33:15)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country START 10KM FINISH 10KM

94 34 16 40-49W Female 123 EYTENIA BAXTAZQOY - OM TRT 0:00:11.157(00:00:00) 1:33:27.727(01:33:16)
95 61 5 60+M  Male 177 OPAZYBOYAOX MIIATIOZ = ['Z. ZAAAMINAX 0:00:14.220(00:00:00) 1:44:08.480(01:43:54)
96 62 6 60+M  Male 124 MOAYXPONHX BIAAIQTH - rZ. ZAAAMINAX 0:00:14.377(00:00:00) 1:49:17.304(01:49:02)
97 35 7 50+W  Female 146 IQANNA KAPATZH = ['Z. ZAAAMINAX 0:00:13.080(00:00:00) 1:49:18.514(01:49:05)
98 63 7 60+M  Male 196 AHMHTPIOX XYNOAIAY - rZ. ZAAAMINAX 0:00:14.737(00:00:00) 2:08:15.487(02:08:00)



